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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania reserved 420 + PALFINGER 72002 + 7 EXTENTIONS +

6X4 + REMOTE

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Tragkraft

Mastsektionen

Beschreibung
VLURG6X40009119924

Kranwagen
2007

119924

VLURG6X40009119924

Automatik
559.690 km
Diesel

Euro 4

309 kW (420 PK)
26.000 kg

6.310 kg

19.690 kg
19.890 kg

7
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